

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AAECC2392J1ZI

1.	Legal Name	CAMB	CAMBRO NILKAMAL PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	CAMB	CAMBRO NILKAMAL PRIVATE LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	77-78, EAST,	77-78, NILKAMAL HOUSE, ROAD NO 13-14, MIDC ANDHERI EAST, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400093			
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017			
6.	Date of Validity	From	01/07/2017	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r			
8.	Particulars of Approving Autl	hority	Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signa	ture					
Name S.		Sarita Nit	Sarita Nitin Honrao			
Designation Su		Superinte	Superintendent			
Desig	2					
	dictional Office					



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27AAECC2392J1ZI

Legal Name CAMBRO NILKAMAL PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any CAMBRO NILKAMAL PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No.	Address
1	B4, GROUND FLOOR, SHAH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SAKI VIHAR ROAD, POWAI MUMBAI, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400072
2	151/3, SAI WARE HOUSE, GODOWN NO 3 KURALI VILLAGE, KHED PUNE, Pune, Maharashtra, 410505
3	BUILDING J6 GALA NO 7 -8, GROUND FLOOR, SHREE ARIHANT COMPLEX, VILLAGE KOPER KALHER, KALHER BHIWANDI THANE, Thane, Maharashtra, 421302
4	GALA NO-02,BUILDING NO 0/1, FIRST FLOOR, GLOBE COMPLEX, DAPODE BYPASS ROAD, OVALI BHIWANDI THANE, Thane, Maharashtra, 421302
5	SURVEY No.139, Ground, VILLAGE-KURALI, CHIMBLI PHATA, PUNE NASHIK HIGHWAY, VILLAGE-KURALI, CHIMBLI PHATA, KHED, Pune, Maharashtra, 410505
6	C-1,, Ground Floor, SHAH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPP JOHN BAKER, POWAI MUMBAI, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400072
7	Office No. 103,104 Mantri Terrace, Mantri Terrace, Thube Park, Shivaji Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra, 411005



GSTIN 27AAECC2392J1ZI

Legal Name CAMBRO NILKAMAL PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any CAMBRO NILKAMAL PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1

Name NAYAN SHARAD PAREKH

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra